Position

Accounting And Budget
Manager

Accountant

Revenue Technician
Accounting Technician |
Finance Clerk |

Finance Clerk |

City Treasurer - Elected

Other Positions Held City

Santa Maria

Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria
Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Department Total Wages

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$127,438

$89,247
$55,892
$47,056
$36,061
$31,605

$7,589

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,212

$33,802
$29,544
$11,641
$8,772
$20,466
$1,474



