Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting And Budget Manager		Santa Maria	Finance	\$127,438	\$34,212
Accountant		Santa Maria	Finance	\$89,247	\$33,802
Revenue Technician		Santa Maria	Finance	\$55,892	\$29,544
Accounting Technician I		Santa Maria	Finance	\$47,056	\$11,641
Finance Clerk I		Santa Maria	Finance	\$36,061	\$8,772
Finance Clerk I		Santa Maria	Finance	\$31,605	\$20,466
City Treasurer - Elected		Santa Maria	Finance	\$7,589	\$1,474